	Warren	County Genealogical Society 406 Iustice Drive Lebanon, OK 45036
<b>MEMBERSHIP</b> APPLICATION		
Name:		Date:
Address:		
City:		
	Zip:	
Phone:		
TYPE of MEMBERSHIP $\Box$ New or $\Box$ Renewal for year Dues are payable the 1 <sup>st</sup> of each calendar year.		
	Single (\$10) Family (\$15)	Mail Application and payment to Warren County Genealogical Society 406 Justice Drive Lebanon, Ohio 45036
	<ul><li>Life (\$200)</li><li>Optional Donation</li></ul>	<ul> <li>Late joiners will receive all back issues of <i>Heir Lines</i> for that year.</li> <li>Members may submit queries for publishing in Heir Lines at no charge.</li> <li>Members are encouraged to submit their five generation pedigree chart and associated formity group recently.</li> </ul>
\$	Total	associated <b>family group records</b> .

# About the Warren County Genealogical Society

The Warren County Genealogical Society was established as a chapter of the Ohio Genealogical Society on May 20th, 1981 and enjoys a nationwide membership. Our purpose is to build and promote interest in collecting and preserving genealogical records associated with Warren County, Ohio and its inhabitants through the following:

## Resource Library 406 Justice Drive, Lebanon, Ohio 45036 Phone (513) 695 1144

Our resource library, staffed by volunteers, is open to the public, without charge, Monday to Friday from 9 AM to 4 PM. The library is staffed by experienced volunteers who can assist you in using the thousands of publications, Family Histories and microfilms that we have available. http://www.co.warren.oh.us/genealogy/aboutus.htm#Library

Internet Resources Our physical library is supplemented by an extensive website providing research guidance and every name indexes to nearly all of our publications at http://www.co.warren.oh.us/genealogy/index.htm

#### **Educational Programs**

The Society sponsors monthly programs from March to December of each year. Details of upcoming programs are available at http://www.co.warren.oh.us/genealogy/meetings.htm

#### **Lineage Societies**

#### **First Families of Warren County**

Our Society honors First Families of Warren County. Prove your ancestors were here before January 1, 1821 to join our First Families. See http://www.co.warren.oh.us/genealogy/FFmain.htm for more information.

#### **Early Settlers of Warren County**

Our Society honors Early Settlers of Warren County. Prove your ancestors were here between January 1, 1821 to December 30, 1882 to join our Early Settlers. See http://www.co.warren.oh.us/genealogy/ESmain.htm for more information.

### **Publications**

- The quarterly journal, "Heir Lines" is provided to each member.
- A monthly newsletter is emailed to any interested party. Members without an email address may request copies by mail.
- The society offers over 150 genealogical publications for sale and regularly adds new publications.
- See catalog at http://www.co.warren.oh.us/genealogy/publications.htm

Warren County Genealogical Society Phone: (513 695 1144)